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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 7 GAZEAU César 16 26.481

2 23 CIONI Lorenzo 16 +0.801 26.432

3 20 ROUSSET Loic 16 +2.322 26.513

4 24 PANTANI Fabrice 16 +12.730 26.465

5 3 BOCCOLACI Dorian 16 +13.162 26.399

6 14 SAINTPAUL Elio 16 +13.599 26.348

7 18 RICHELMI Stéphane 16 +21.737 26.502

8 15 DISDIER Michel 16 +23.177 26.831

9 17 BIANCHI Tom 16 +26.210 27.160

10 16 LECLERC Arthur 15 +1 Tour 26.620



VolaSoftControlPdf

E KART CITY Volant Jules Bianchi
Pro

Manche 2

Historique

22/10/2023 - 13:56  /  Page 1/6  /  www.savoiechrono.com22/10/2023 - 13:56  /  Page 1/6  /  www.savoiechrono.comVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 7.2.20

21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  3  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

11 3 2.553

18 3 33.396 1 30.843

27 3 1:01.285 2 27.889

35 3 1:31.058 3 29.773

45 3 1:57.774 4 26.716

54 3 2:24.796 5 27.022

64 3 2:51.387 6 26.591

74 3 3:17.959 7 26.572

84 3 3:44.541 8 26.582

94 3 4:11.119 9 26.578

104 3 4:37.781 10 26.662

116 3 5:11.361 11 33.580

125 3 5:38.417 12 27.056

135 3 6:05.495 13 27.078

145 3 6:32.617 14 27.122

155 3 6:59.766 15 27.149

161 7:11.849 FINISH

166 3 7:26.165 16 26.399

  7  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

4 7 1.256

12 7 29.760 1 28.504

22 7 58.387 2 28.627

33 7 1:26.153 3 27.766

43 7 1:53.244 4 27.091

51 7 2:20.234 5 26.990

61 7 2:46.829 6 26.595

71 7 3:13.436 7 26.607

81 7 3:40.083 8 26.647

91 7 4:06.718 9 26.635

101 7 4:33.386 10 26.668

111 7 5:00.050 11 26.664

121 7 5:26.817 12 26.767

131 7 5:53.458 13 26.641

141 7 6:19.939 14 26.481

151 7 6:46.483 15 26.544

161 7:11.849 FINISH

162 7 7:13.003 16 26.520

  15  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

6 15 1.911

21 15 36.815 1 34.904

31 15 1:04.439 2 27.624

39 15 1:33.211 3 28.772

48 15 2:01.812 4 28.601

58 15 2:31.445 5 29.633

69 15 2:59.347 6 27.902

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

79 15 3:26.944 7 27.597

89 15 3:54.595 8 27.651

98 15 4:24.288 9 29.693

107 15 4:52.496 10 28.208

117 15 5:20.081 11 27.585

127 15 5:47.198 12 27.117

139 15 6:15.293 13 28.095

149 15 6:42.412 14 27.119

158 15 7:09.349 15 26.937

161 7:11.849 FINISH

169 15 7:36.180 16 26.831

  20  JAA Yassine  

1 START

5 20 1.378

14 20 31.157 1 29.779

24 20 58.868 2 27.711

34 20 1:26.857 3 27.989

44 20 1:53.689 4 26.832

53 20 2:21.087 5 27.398

63 20 2:47.767 6 26.680

73 20 3:14.523 7 26.756

83 20 3:41.204 8 26.681

93 20 4:07.907 9 26.703

103 20 4:34.543 10 26.636

113 20 5:01.464 11 26.921

123 20 5:28.430 12 26.966

133 20 5:55.165 13 26.735

143 20 6:22.070 14 26.905

153 20 6:48.812 15 26.742

161 7:11.849 FINISH

164 20 7:15.325 16 26.513

  23  CIONI Laurenzo  

1 START

3 23 0.989

13 23 29.836 1 28.847

23 23 58.577 2 28.741

32 23 1:25.956 3 27.379

42 23 1:53.056 4 27.100

52 23 2:20.712 5 27.656

62 23 2:47.381 6 26.669

72 23 3:14.080 7 26.699

82 23 3:40.674 8 26.594

92 23 4:07.319 9 26.645

102 23 4:33.995 10 26.676

112 23 5:00.710 11 26.715

122 23 5:27.657 12 26.947

132 23 5:54.235 13 26.578

142 23 6:20.803 14 26.568

152 23 6:47.372 15 26.569

161 7:11.849 FINISH
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

163 23 7:13.804 16 26.432

  24  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

7 24 2.042

20 24 35.025 1 32.983

30 24 1:03.105 2 28.080

38 24 1:32.764 3 29.659

47 24 2:01.398 4 28.634

56 24 2:28.563 5 27.165

65 24 2:55.539 6 26.976

75 24 3:22.443 7 26.904

85 24 3:49.265 8 26.822

95 24 4:16.133 9 26.868

105 24 4:43.389 10 27.256

115 24 5:11.118 11 27.729

124 24 5:38.115 12 26.997

134 24 6:05.202 13 27.087

144 24 6:32.446 14 27.244

154 24 6:59.268 15 26.822

161 7:11.849 FINISH

165 24 7:25.733 16 26.465

  3  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

11 3 2.553

18 3 33.396 1 30.843

27 3 1:01.285 2 27.889

35 3 1:31.058 3 29.773

45 3 1:57.774 4 26.716

54 3 2:24.796 5 27.022

64 3 2:51.387 6 26.591

74 3 3:17.959 7 26.572

84 3 3:44.541 8 26.582

94 3 4:11.119 9 26.578

104 3 4:37.781 10 26.662

116 3 5:11.361 11 33.580

125 3 5:38.417 12 27.056

135 3 6:05.495 13 27.078

145 3 6:32.617 14 27.122

155 3 6:59.766 15 27.149

161 7:11.849 FINISH

166 3 7:26.165 16 26.399

  7  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

4 7 1.256

12 7 29.760 1 28.504

22 7 58.387 2 28.627

33 7 1:26.153 3 27.766

43 7 1:53.244 4 27.091

51 7 2:20.234 5 26.990

61 7 2:46.829 6 26.595

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

71 7 3:13.436 7 26.607

81 7 3:40.083 8 26.647

91 7 4:06.718 9 26.635

101 7 4:33.386 10 26.668

111 7 5:00.050 11 26.664

121 7 5:26.817 12 26.767

131 7 5:53.458 13 26.641

141 7 6:19.939 14 26.481

151 7 6:46.483 15 26.544

161 7:11.849 FINISH

162 7 7:13.003 16 26.520

  15  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

6 15 1.911

21 15 36.815 1 34.904

31 15 1:04.439 2 27.624

39 15 1:33.211 3 28.772

48 15 2:01.812 4 28.601

58 15 2:31.445 5 29.633

69 15 2:59.347 6 27.902

79 15 3:26.944 7 27.597

89 15 3:54.595 8 27.651

98 15 4:24.288 9 29.693

107 15 4:52.496 10 28.208

117 15 5:20.081 11 27.585

127 15 5:47.198 12 27.117

139 15 6:15.293 13 28.095

149 15 6:42.412 14 27.119

158 15 7:09.349 15 26.937

161 7:11.849 FINISH

169 15 7:36.180 16 26.831

  20  JAA Yassine  

1 START

5 20 1.378

14 20 31.157 1 29.779

24 20 58.868 2 27.711

34 20 1:26.857 3 27.989

44 20 1:53.689 4 26.832

53 20 2:21.087 5 27.398

63 20 2:47.767 6 26.680

73 20 3:14.523 7 26.756

83 20 3:41.204 8 26.681

93 20 4:07.907 9 26.703

103 20 4:34.543 10 26.636

113 20 5:01.464 11 26.921

123 20 5:28.430 12 26.966

133 20 5:55.165 13 26.735

143 20 6:22.070 14 26.905

153 20 6:48.812 15 26.742

161 7:11.849 FINISH

164 20 7:15.325 16 26.513
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  23  CIONI Laurenzo  

1 START

3 23 0.989

13 23 29.836 1 28.847

23 23 58.577 2 28.741

32 23 1:25.956 3 27.379

42 23 1:53.056 4 27.100

52 23 2:20.712 5 27.656

62 23 2:47.381 6 26.669

72 23 3:14.080 7 26.699

82 23 3:40.674 8 26.594

92 23 4:07.319 9 26.645

102 23 4:33.995 10 26.676

112 23 5:00.710 11 26.715

122 23 5:27.657 12 26.947

132 23 5:54.235 13 26.578

142 23 6:20.803 14 26.568

152 23 6:47.372 15 26.569

161 7:11.849 FINISH

163 23 7:13.804 16 26.432

  24  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

7 24 2.042

20 24 35.025 1 32.983

30 24 1:03.105 2 28.080

38 24 1:32.764 3 29.659

47 24 2:01.398 4 28.634

56 24 2:28.563 5 27.165

65 24 2:55.539 6 26.976

75 24 3:22.443 7 26.904

85 24 3:49.265 8 26.822

95 24 4:16.133 9 26.868

105 24 4:43.389 10 27.256

115 24 5:11.118 11 27.729

124 24 5:38.115 12 26.997

134 24 6:05.202 13 27.087

144 24 6:32.446 14 27.244

154 24 6:59.268 15 26.822

161 7:11.849 FINISH

165 24 7:25.733 16 26.465

  3  BOCCOLACI Dorian  

1 START

11 3 2.553

18 3 33.396 1 30.843

27 3 1:01.285 2 27.889

35 3 1:31.058 3 29.773

45 3 1:57.774 4 26.716

54 3 2:24.796 5 27.022

64 3 2:51.387 6 26.591

74 3 3:17.959 7 26.572

84 3 3:44.541 8 26.582

94 3 4:11.119 9 26.578

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

104 3 4:37.781 10 26.662

116 3 5:11.361 11 33.580

125 3 5:38.417 12 27.056

135 3 6:05.495 13 27.078

145 3 6:32.617 14 27.122

155 3 6:59.766 15 27.149

161 7:11.849 FINISH

166 3 7:26.165 16 26.399

  7  GAZEAU César  

1 START

4 7 1.256

12 7 29.760 1 28.504

22 7 58.387 2 28.627

33 7 1:26.153 3 27.766

43 7 1:53.244 4 27.091

51 7 2:20.234 5 26.990

61 7 2:46.829 6 26.595

71 7 3:13.436 7 26.607

81 7 3:40.083 8 26.647

91 7 4:06.718 9 26.635

101 7 4:33.386 10 26.668

111 7 5:00.050 11 26.664

121 7 5:26.817 12 26.767

131 7 5:53.458 13 26.641

141 7 6:19.939 14 26.481

151 7 6:46.483 15 26.544

161 7:11.849 FINISH

162 7 7:13.003 16 26.520

  14  RICHELMI Stéphane  

1 START

9 14 2.368

16 14 33.100 1 30.732

25 14 1:00.833 2 27.733

37 14 1:32.662 3 31.829

49 14 2:02.315 4 29.653

57 14 2:29.378 5 27.063

66 14 2:56.166 6 26.788

76 14 3:22.930 7 26.764

86 14 3:49.716 8 26.786

96 14 4:16.303 9 26.587

106 14 4:43.559 10 27.256

114 14 5:10.829 11 27.270

126 14 5:40.540 12 29.711

136 14 6:07.133 13 26.593

146 14 6:33.753 14 26.620

156 14 7:00.101 15 26.348

161 7:11.849 FINISH

167 14 7:26.602 16 26.501

  15  DISDIER Michel  

1 START
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

6 15 1.911

21 15 36.815 1 34.904

31 15 1:04.439 2 27.624

39 15 1:33.211 3 28.772

48 15 2:01.812 4 28.601

58 15 2:31.445 5 29.633

69 15 2:59.347 6 27.902

79 15 3:26.944 7 27.597

89 15 3:54.595 8 27.651

98 15 4:24.288 9 29.693

107 15 4:52.496 10 28.208

117 15 5:20.081 11 27.585

127 15 5:47.198 12 27.117

139 15 6:15.293 13 28.095

149 15 6:42.412 14 27.119

158 15 7:09.349 15 26.937

161 7:11.849 FINISH

169 15 7:36.180 16 26.831

  18  CIONI Lorenzo  

1 START

8 18 2.043

19 18 33.566 1 31.523

29 18 1:02.430 2 28.864

40 18 1:44.170 3 41.740

50 18 2:11.460 4 27.290

60 18 2:38.673 5 27.213

70 18 3:05.585 6 26.912

80 18 3:32.560 7 26.975

90 18 3:59.569 8 27.009

100 18 4:26.520 9 26.951

110 18 4:53.588 10 27.068

119 18 5:20.635 11 27.047

129 18 5:47.567 12 26.932

138 18 6:14.664 13 27.097

148 18 6:41.437 14 26.773

157 18 7:08.238 15 26.801

161 7:11.849 FINISH

168 18 7:34.740 16 26.502

  20  LECLERC Arthur  

1 START

5 20 1.378

14 20 31.157 1 29.779

24 20 58.868 2 27.711

34 20 1:26.857 3 27.989

44 20 1:53.689 4 26.832

53 20 2:21.087 5 27.398

63 20 2:47.767 6 26.680

73 20 3:14.523 7 26.756

83 20 3:41.204 8 26.681

93 20 4:07.907 9 26.703

103 20 4:34.543 10 26.636

113 20 5:01.464 11 26.921

123 20 5:28.430 12 26.966

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

133 20 5:55.165 13 26.735

143 20 6:22.070 14 26.905

153 20 6:48.812 15 26.742

161 7:11.849 FINISH

164 20 7:15.325 16 26.513

  24  ROUSSET Loic  

1 START

7 24 2.042

20 24 35.025 1 32.983

30 24 1:03.105 2 28.080

38 24 1:32.764 3 29.659

47 24 2:01.398 4 28.634

56 24 2:28.563 5 27.165

65 24 2:55.539 6 26.976

75 24 3:22.443 7 26.904

85 24 3:49.265 8 26.822

95 24 4:16.133 9 26.868

105 24 4:43.389 10 27.256

115 24 5:11.118 11 27.729

124 24 5:38.115 12 26.997

134 24 6:05.202 13 27.087

144 24 6:32.446 14 27.244

154 24 6:59.268 15 26.822

161 7:11.849 FINISH

165 24 7:25.733 16 26.465

  3  BOCCOLACI Dorian  

1 START

11 3 2.553

18 3 33.396 1 30.843

27 3 1:01.285 2 27.889

35 3 1:31.058 3 29.773

45 3 1:57.774 4 26.716

54 3 2:24.796 5 27.022

64 3 2:51.387 6 26.591

74 3 3:17.959 7 26.572

84 3 3:44.541 8 26.582

94 3 4:11.119 9 26.578

104 3 4:37.781 10 26.662

116 3 5:11.361 11 33.580

125 3 5:38.417 12 27.056

135 3 6:05.495 13 27.078

145 3 6:32.617 14 27.122

155 3 6:59.766 15 27.149

161 7:11.849 FINISH

166 3 7:26.165 16 26.399

  7  GAZEAU César  

1 START

4 7 1.256

12 7 29.760 1 28.504

22 7 58.387 2 28.627
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

33 7 1:26.153 3 27.766

43 7 1:53.244 4 27.091

51 7 2:20.234 5 26.990

61 7 2:46.829 6 26.595

71 7 3:13.436 7 26.607

81 7 3:40.083 8 26.647

91 7 4:06.718 9 26.635

101 7 4:33.386 10 26.668

111 7 5:00.050 11 26.664

121 7 5:26.817 12 26.767

131 7 5:53.458 13 26.641

141 7 6:19.939 14 26.481

151 7 6:46.483 15 26.544

161 7:11.849 FINISH

162 7 7:13.003 16 26.520

  14  SAINTPAUL Elio  

1 START

9 14 2.368

16 14 33.100 1 30.732

25 14 1:00.833 2 27.733

37 14 1:32.662 3 31.829

49 14 2:02.315 4 29.653

57 14 2:29.378 5 27.063

66 14 2:56.166 6 26.788

76 14 3:22.930 7 26.764

86 14 3:49.716 8 26.786

96 14 4:16.303 9 26.587

106 14 4:43.559 10 27.256

114 14 5:10.829 11 27.270

126 14 5:40.540 12 29.711

136 14 6:07.133 13 26.593

146 14 6:33.753 14 26.620

156 14 7:00.101 15 26.348

161 7:11.849 FINISH

167 14 7:26.602 16 26.501

  15  DISDIER Michel  

1 START

6 15 1.911

21 15 36.815 1 34.904

31 15 1:04.439 2 27.624

39 15 1:33.211 3 28.772

48 15 2:01.812 4 28.601

58 15 2:31.445 5 29.633

69 15 2:59.347 6 27.902

79 15 3:26.944 7 27.597

89 15 3:54.595 8 27.651

98 15 4:24.288 9 29.693

107 15 4:52.496 10 28.208

117 15 5:20.081 11 27.585

127 15 5:47.198 12 27.117

139 15 6:15.293 13 28.095

149 15 6:42.412 14 27.119

158 15 7:09.349 15 26.937

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

161 7:11.849 FINISH

169 15 7:36.180 16 26.831

  16  LECLERC Arthur  

1 START

10 16 2.358

17 16 33.243 1 30.885

28 16 1:02.411 2 29.168

41 16 1:48.561 3 46.150

55 16 2:25.076 4 36.515

67 16 2:56.790 5 31.714

77 16 3:26.194 6 29.404

88 16 3:54.464 7 28.270

99 16 4:24.661 8 30.197

108 16 4:52.787 9 28.126

118 16 5:20.425 10 27.638

128 16 5:47.374 11 26.949

137 16 6:14.509 12 27.135

147 16 6:41.129 13 26.620

159 16 7:10.263 14 29.134

161 7:11.849 FINISH

171 16 7:39.424 15 29.161

  17  BIANCHI Tom  

1 START

2 17 0.721

15 17 32.182 1 31.461

26 17 1:01.064 2 28.882

36 17 1:32.165 3 31.101

46 17 2:01.247 4 29.082

59 17 2:31.605 5 30.358

68 17 2:58.765 6 27.160

78 17 3:26.398 7 27.633

87 17 3:54.252 8 27.854

97 17 4:23.924 9 29.672

109 17 4:53.101 10 29.177

120 17 5:20.910 11 27.809

130 17 5:48.133 12 27.223

140 17 6:15.662 13 27.529

150 17 6:42.848 14 27.186

160 17 7:11.301 15 28.453

161 7:11.849 FINISH

170 17 7:39.213 16 27.912

  18  RICHELMI Stéphane  

1 START

8 18 2.043

19 18 33.566 1 31.523

29 18 1:02.430 2 28.864

40 18 1:44.170 3 41.740

50 18 2:11.460 4 27.290

60 18 2:38.673 5 27.213

70 18 3:05.585 6 26.912
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

80 18 3:32.560 7 26.975

90 18 3:59.569 8 27.009

100 18 4:26.520 9 26.951

110 18 4:53.588 10 27.068

119 18 5:20.635 11 27.047

129 18 5:47.567 12 26.932

138 18 6:14.664 13 27.097

148 18 6:41.437 14 26.773

157 18 7:08.238 15 26.801

161 7:11.849 FINISH

168 18 7:34.740 16 26.502

  20  ROUSSET Loic  

1 START

5 20 1.378

14 20 31.157 1 29.779

24 20 58.868 2 27.711

34 20 1:26.857 3 27.989

44 20 1:53.689 4 26.832

53 20 2:21.087 5 27.398

63 20 2:47.767 6 26.680

73 20 3:14.523 7 26.756

83 20 3:41.204 8 26.681

93 20 4:07.907 9 26.703

103 20 4:34.543 10 26.636

113 20 5:01.464 11 26.921

123 20 5:28.430 12 26.966

133 20 5:55.165 13 26.735

143 20 6:22.070 14 26.905

153 20 6:48.812 15 26.742

161 7:11.849 FINISH

164 20 7:15.325 16 26.513

  23  CIONI Lorenzo  

1 START

3 23 0.989

13 23 29.836 1 28.847

23 23 58.577 2 28.741

32 23 1:25.956 3 27.379

42 23 1:53.056 4 27.100

52 23 2:20.712 5 27.656

62 23 2:47.381 6 26.669

72 23 3:14.080 7 26.699

82 23 3:40.674 8 26.594

92 23 4:07.319 9 26.645

102 23 4:33.995 10 26.676

112 23 5:00.710 11 26.715

122 23 5:27.657 12 26.947

132 23 5:54.235 13 26.578

142 23 6:20.803 14 26.568

152 23 6:47.372 15 26.569

161 7:11.849 FINISH

163 23 7:13.804 16 26.432

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  24  PANTANI Fabrice  

1 START

7 24 2.042

20 24 35.025 1 32.983

30 24 1:03.105 2 28.080

38 24 1:32.764 3 29.659

47 24 2:01.398 4 28.634

56 24 2:28.563 5 27.165

65 24 2:55.539 6 26.976

75 24 3:22.443 7 26.904

85 24 3:49.265 8 26.822

95 24 4:16.133 9 26.868

105 24 4:43.389 10 27.256

115 24 5:11.118 11 27.729

124 24 5:38.115 12 26.997

134 24 6:05.202 13 27.087

144 24 6:32.446 14 27.244

154 24 6:59.268 15 26.822

161 7:11.849 FINISH

165 24 7:25.733 16 26.465


